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
Alexandra Pfeifer  |  310.230.3776

bhhscalifornia.com
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©2016 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements, 
conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. CalBRE# 01317331/01810156/00949711

1420 N LAUREL AVE #PH402, WEHO $1,149,000
Chic 2-story 2BD/2.5BA prime West Hollywood penthouse built in 
2005 with panoramic views & 4 outdoor terraces!

851 N SAN VICENTE #205, WEHO $779,000
Beautiful & spacious 2BD/2BA corner unit at desirable “The 
Desmond” Mediterranean building in prime West Hollywood.

23660 MALIBU COLONY RD, MALIBU $150,000/mo
Enjoy this fully furnished and one-of-a-kind, 3-story 5BD/8BA 
beachfront property in guard gated Malibu Colony.

BY APPOINTMENT

BY APPOINTMENT

BY APPOINTMENT

460 N PALM DR #305, BEVERLY HILLS $4,295,000
The largest residence (3600SF) in Beverly Hills’ newest (2015)  
“5-star” doorman condominium building, “460 Palm.”

70300 SAN LORENZO RD, PALM DESERT $3,695,000
LA Times “HOT PROPERTY” – FRANK SINATRA’S secret hideaway 
estate “Villa Maggio” overlooking panoramic desert views.

1830 VERDUGO VISTA DR, GLENDALE $2,188,000
VERDUGO VISTA VILLA (1926) - Romantic Spanish Med Estate 
w/ 2 guest houses on a half acre of private hilltop grounds.

WWW.STJAMESCANTER .COM

LUXURY PENTHOUSE

REDUCED

REDUCED LUXURY LEASE

OPEN TUES 11-2

OPEN TUES 11-2
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©2017 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements, 
conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. CalBRE# 00949711 / 01810156 / 01317331

FIRST BROKERS OPEN Tuesday, September 26, 11-2pm
LUNCH WILL BE SERVED

2376 KIMRIDGE RD, BEVERLY HILLS, CA 90210 OFFERED AT $4,500,000
Private Beverly Hills “loft-like” 4500+sf, 4 BD+4.5 BA Modern Architectural smart home redone in 2017 featuring an open living/dining area, 14ft 
ceilings, gourmet Bauformat German kitchen, & a grand private 1850sf rooftop w/ room for a spa. An entertainer’s dream home.

JUST LISTED

M A R K U S  C A N T E R
Luxury Properties Director

310.704.4248 | markuscanter@bhhscal.com 

C R I S T I E  S T . J A M E S
Luxury Properties Director

310.291.1029 | stjamesest@aol.comWWW.2376KIMRIDGE .COM
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Elisabeth Halsted
310-820-9340 (office) 
DRE#  01434953
eh@elisabethhalsted.com
www.elisabethhalsted.com

Elegant Home in the Palisades Riviera
1 6 9 0  S a n  R e m o  D r i v e ,  P a c i f i c  P a l i s a d e s

$ 3 8 , 0 0 0 , 0 0 0
This magnificent home is reminiscent of the great English manor homes of the 18th century. With Elegant stature the 
house gracefully resides on over an acre of land in the Pacific Palisades Riviera. Captivating views from within this ex-

quisite manor & from the magnificent gardens include the Pacific Ocean, downtown skyscrapers, majestic snow capped 
peaks, & the Getty Museum. Designed by Architects Ferguson & Shamamian from NYC, the structure is impeccably 

built with refined & rare materials using the most sophisticated craftsmanship. Some of these extraordinary finishes and 
fixtures include mother of pearl paneled walls, custom steel glass doors & large paned steel windows, hand carved 

marble & stone fireplaces, rare crystal chandeliers, detailed wooden moldings, & wooden Doric columns. With interiors 
created by the internationally acclaimed Michael Smith, this traditional 7 bedroom & 13 bathroom home is infused with 
a rich comfortable palette of rare textiles & textures creating opulence & beauty. The classical floor plan with a center 
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